04/10/2022, 08:53

VANWEB1581 (®raid ) (0 untutilled )

October 4, 2022 at 2:10 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

@@ R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
b (0110217)

Paid
Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard International (0.0 0z)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Eilon Kirson
(eilonkirson1@gmail.com).

A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard

ending in 5112 via Apple Pay.

£54.01 GBP will be added to your Nov 1, 2022 payout.

Confirmation #l4FH5VCEI was generated for this order.

Eilon Kirson placed this order on Online Store.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4612338516161

£45.00

£45.00
£11.00
£56.00
£56.00

2:10 AM

2:10 AM

2:10 AM

2:10 AM

2:10 AM

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1581 - Shopify

Customer

Eilon Kirson
2 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION

eilonkirsonT@gmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Eilon Kirson

Ha Zayit 3

4725300 Ramat Hasharon
Israel

+972508383577

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5550074953921
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders?customer_id=5550074953921

