## VANWEB1581 • Paid • Unfulfilled

## October 4, 2022 at 2:10 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer	×	
R-17VA (01102	AN Oxygen Sensor 17)	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	Eilon Kirson 2 orders	
Deid				CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
<b>Paid</b> Subtotal	1 item		£45.00	eilonkirson1@gmail.com	
Shipping	Standard International (0.0 oz)		£11.00		
Total			£56.00	SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
Paid by customer			£56.00	Eilon Kirson	
				Ha Zayit 3	
				4725300 Ramat Hasharon	
				Israel	

## **Timeline**

	TODAY	
	Order confirmation email was sent to Eilon Kirson (eilonkirson1@gmail.com).	2:10 AM
þ	A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 5112 via Apple Pay.	2:10 AM
O	£54.01 GBP will be added to your Nov 1, 2022 payout.	2:10 AM
	Confirmation #I4FH5VCEI was generated for this order.	2:10 AM
0	Eilon Kirson placed this order on Online Store.	2:10 AM

## BILLING ADDRESS

+972508383577

Same as shipping address